The Titus Company
Phone: (888) 722-5253
Fax: (610) 913-9200
36 Mountain View Road
Morgantown, PA 19543
Tel: (888) 722-5253

(42mm)
2.8”
(71mm)
2.6”
(65mm)2.4”
(60mm) 65mm
71mm
**to ISO 8573-1: 2010      ***Maximum recommended operating temperature 77ºF (25ºC)
*Rated flow at 100 psig (7 barg), reference conditions at 14.7 psi(a) (1.014 bar(a)), 68°F (20°C)
Filter model Pipe size
inches
Inlet flow rate* Dimensions inches (mm) Weight
Element model
SCFM Nm³/hr A B C D lbs Kg
TFX0006 (grade) 6 10 1.97 (50) 0.67 (17) 6.18 (157) 2.36 (60) 0.6 0.3 TFX0006 (grade) E
TFX0015 (grade) ¼ 15 25 1.97 (50) 0.67 (17) 6.18 (157) 2.36 (60) 0.6 0.3 TFX0015 (grade) E
TFX0025 (grade) ¼ 25 42 2.76 (70) 0.94 (24) 9.09 (231) 2.76 (70) 1.3 0.6 TFX0025 (grade) E
TFX0032 (grade) 32 54 2.76 (70) 0.94 (24) 9.09 (231) 2.76 (70) 1.3 0.6 TFX0032 (grade) E
TFX0050 (grade) ½ 50 85 2.76 (70) 0.94 (24) 9.09 (231) 2.76 (70) 1.3 0.6 TFX0050 (grade) E
TFX0070 (grade) ½ 70 119 5.00 (127) 1.26 (32) 11.22 (285) 3.15 (80) 3.7 1.7 TFX0070 (grade) E
TFX0085 (grade) ¾ 85 144 5.00 (127) 1.26 (32) 11.22 (285) 3.15 (80) 3.7 1.7 TFX0085 (grade) E
TFX0105 (grade) 1 105 178 5.00 (127) 1.26 (32) 11.22 (285) 3.15 (80) 3.7 1.7 TFX0105 (grade) E
TFX0125 (grade) ¾ 125 212 5.00 (127) 1.26 (32) 14.60 (371) 3.15 (80) 4.4 2.0 TFX0125 (grade) E
TFX0175 (grade) 1 175 297 5.00 (127) 1.26 (32) 14.60 (371) 3.15 (80) 4.4 2.0 TFX0175 (grade) E
TFX0280 (grade) 1¼ 280 476 6.69 (170) 2.08 (53) 20.00 (508) 3.94 (100) 10.8 4.9 TFX0280 (grade) E
TFX0400 (grade) 1½ 400 680 6.69 (170) 2.08 (53) 20.00 (508) 3.94 (100) 10.8 4.9 TFX0400 (grade) E
TFX0450 (grade) 2 450 765 6.69 (170) 2.08 (53) 20.00 (508) 3.94 (100) 10.8 4.9 TFX0450 (grade) E
TFX0700 (grade) 2 700 1189 6.69 (170) 2.08 (53) 27.87 (708) 3.94 (100) 12.1 5.5 TFX0700 (grade) E
TFX0850 (grade) 2½ 850 1444 8.66 (220) 2.75 (70) 28.97 (736) 3.94 (100) 23.1 10.5 TFX0850 (grade) E
TFX0900 (grade) 3 900 1529 8.66 (220) 2.75 (70) 28.97 (736) 3.94 (100) 23.1 10.5 TFX0900 (grade) E
TFX1250 (grade) 3 1250 2125 8.66 (220) 2.75 (70) 33.74 (857) 3.94 (100) 25.4 11.5 TFX1250 (grade) E
TFX1500 (grade) 3 1500 2550 8.66 (220) 2.75 (70) 39.56 (1005) 3.94 (100) 27.6 12.5 TFX1500 (grade) E
Grade R P F H
Particle removal 5 micron 1 micron 0.01 micron 0.01 micron
Maximum particle size class** 4 3 1 1
Maximum oil content** 4 3 1 1